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454973100 (ABH)
544993100 (ABH)
644983100 (ABH)
744973100 (ABH)
844963100 (ABH)

Jone
Smith
Doe
Jane
Johnson

Jones
Doe

Doe

Alic
Judy
Julia
Mary
Lizzy

Alice
Judith

Lisa

1971-11-17
1962-01-31
2004-04-23
1966-02-07
1955-08-21

2005-07-04
X
Female
Male
Female
Female

Female


