Demographic Mismatch Report

Patient Id	Alberta Registry Patient Id	Panel Patient Last Name	Alberta Registry Patient Last Name	Panel Patient First Name	Alberta Registry Patient First Name	Alberta Panel Registry Panel Date Of Birth Date Of Birth Gende	Alberta Registry r Gender
454973100 (ABH)		Jone	Jones	Alic	Alice	1971-11-17 X	
544993100 (ABH)		Smith	Doe	Judy	Judith	1962-01-31 2005-07-04 Female)
644983100 (ABH)		Doe		Julia		2004-04-23 Male	Female
744973100 (ABH)		Jane	Doe	Mary		1966-02-07 Female)
844963100 (ABH)		Johnson		Lizzy	Lisa	1955-08-21 Female)

Produced: OCT 08, 2021 10:47:30